Electrical Characteristics
Configuration: Four active arm bonded Wheatstone bridge strain gage Excitation: 10 Vdc recommended, 12 Vdc maximum
Bridge resistance: Input: 345 Ohms minimum; Output: 350 Ohms ±10% Internal shunt calibration (R-Cal): 80% FSO ±0.5%
Zero balance: ±5% FSO Insulation resistance: 1,000 megohms at 50 Vdc
Full scale output: 3.33 mV/V ±2%
Features Benefits
• Better than ±0.25% accuracy • Precise pressure measurement
• 3.33 mV/V FSO • Standard low level output

Ø Ø Ø
Ø Ø
Ordering Example:  PT422A - 5M - 6/18
• Mating connector P/N710700 or 8 - pin cable assembly sold separately. Refer to Options and Accessories Section.
• Transducer Options: Refer to Options and Accessories Section for complete information on diaphragm and thread coatings, stem lengths,
electrical connectors and fill media.
Delivery
Express delivery. Call for delivery information on other configurations. Refer to Options and Accessories Section for additional delivery
time on products with added options.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Ordering Guide
Model Pressure Range (psi) Rigid Stem Flexible Stem
Code Range Code Length Code Length
5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1M 0 - 1,000
1.5M 0 - 1,500 3 3" 18 18"
3M 0 - 3,000 4 4"
PT422A 5M 0 - 5,000 6 6"
7.5M 0 - 7,500 9 9"
10M 0 - 10,000 12 12"
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
DYNISCO MODEL PT422A
High Accuracy, Flexible Stem Melt Pressure Transducer
M
ELT P
R
ES
S
U
R
E TR
A
N
S
D
U
CER
S
CALL: 1-800-DYNISCO (396-4726)    FAX: 1-800-835-6543    WWW.DYNISCO.COM    TECHNICAL HELP: CALL 1-800-221-2201 OR 1-800-443-7654
OUTSIDE THE U.S. CALL: 1-781-784-8400    FAX: 1-781-784-6139